
1st 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 19.5 0

2nd 0.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 15.0 0

1st 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 21.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 0.0 8.5 0

1st 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 16.5 0

2nd 3.5 3.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 0.0 2.0 12.0 0

1st 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0.0 17.0 0

2nd 2.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 9.5 0

1st 0.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.5 8.0 0

2nd 0.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 3.0 13.5 0

1st 3.5 3.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.5 0

2nd 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 11.5 0

1st 0.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5 0

2nd 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 9.5 0

1st 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 4.0 0

2nd 2.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 4.0 0

8 小山久美子 フィドル 8.08.08.08.0

7 酒井伸子 バルカ 17.017.017.017.0

酒井伸子 ギャンブー5

6 矢口順子 パルサー

21.521.521.521.5

23.023.023.023.0

1

2

3

内田克己

4

ミゼット

須貝尚史 リン

ハチ

藤井裕久 レパド

26.526.526.526.5

藤井佐知子

34.534.534.534.5

30.030.030.030.0

28.528.528.528.5

8

TotalTotalTotalTotal

PointPointPointPoint

Penalty

Canine's

Name

順位

7Round

Toss & Fetch Game
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